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'School Holidays 2024-25

October Mid-term Break: Monday 28th October - Friday 1st November 2024
Christmas Holidays: Monday 23rd December - Friday 3rd January 2025
February Mid-term Break: Monday 17th - Friday 21st February 2025

Easter Holidays: Monday 14th April - Friday 25th April 2025
Bank Holidays: Monday 3rd February, Monday 17th March & Monday 5th May 2025

|Monday 30th September 2024 Tuesday 18th March 2025

Parent/Guardian-Teacher Meetings 2024-25

Thursday 10th October 2024 - 6th Yr. PT meeting #1
Wednesday 6th November 2024- 3rd Yr. PT meeting
Thursday 5th December 2024 - 5th Yr. PT meeting
Thursday 23rd January 2025 - 2nd Yr. PT meeting
Wednesday 12th February 2025 - 1st Yr. PT meeting
Thursday 6th March 2025 - 6th Yr. PT meeting #2

Friday 20th September 2024 - Wellbeing Day
Monday 7th October - Oide Cluster Day (school closed)

Thursday 26th September 2024 - Open Night
Friday 8th November - Oide Whole School Day (school closed)

Provisional Dates for Exams

Monday 16th December 2024 - Christmas Exams - TBC
Friday 23rd May 2025 - Summer Exams - TBC

Monday 20th January 2025 - Mock Exams - TBC

Wednesday 4th June 2025 - States Exams begin - 3rd and 6th years




